

mm Gsy Road to primary School

Aug. 11/580/2021

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

TGADISHPUR DIVISION

CHAHIPUR SUB-DIVISION

MBND-936

Measurement Book

Cont. 247. Shree Bherpuras

MBND-

ABSTRACT OF COST

(2nd on A/c Bill)

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1. Setting out pillars.					
(i) Bench Mark pillars.					
Qty. = 01. Nos. (vide TMBP - 05)					
@ ₹ 4102.76/Nos = ₹ 4,103=00					
(ii) Reference pillars.					
Qty. = 02 Nos. (vide TMBP - 05)					
@ ₹ 1872.95/Nos = ₹ 3,746=00					
2/2. Clearing and grubbing of road land.					
Qty. = 0.42 Hect (vide TMBP - 05)					
@ ₹ 52966.72/Hect = ₹ 22,246=00					
3/3. Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with a lead upto 100m lead.					
Qty. = 85.94 m ³ (vide TMBP - 05)					
@ ₹ 143.05/m ³ = ₹ 12,294=00					
4/4. Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
Qty. = $\frac{1309.68}{191.72}$ m ³ (vide TMBP - 05)					
@ ₹ 191.72/m ³ = ₹ 2,51,092=00					
5/5. Providing GSB grading - 5.					
Qty. = 330.480 m ³ (vide TMBP - 06)					
127.375 m ³ (vide TMBP - 09)					
457.855 m ³ @ ₹ 3103.38/m ³ = ₹ 14,20,898=00					
Continuation					
C/O → 17,14,279=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/6. Providing WBM grade-II with stone screening.					
Qty. = 170.44 m ³ (vide TMAP - 09)					
@ ₹ 4491.30/m ³ = ₹ 7,65,497 = 00					
7/ Elw in excavation for foundation of structure.					
Qty. = 31.320 m ³ (vide TMAP - 07)					
@ ₹ 279.09/m ³ = ₹ 8,741 = 00					
8/ Providing M-15 pcc as levelling course in foundation.					
Qty. = 5.700 m ³ (vide TMAP - 07)					
@ ₹ 5517.69/m ³ = ₹ 31,451 = 00					
9/ Providing pcc M-20 in substructure.					
Qty. = 30.340 m ³ (vide TMAP - 08)					
@ ₹ 6401.72/m ³ = ₹ 1,94,228 = 00					
10/ Providing and Laying RCC pipe nps 600mm ϕ for culverts.					
Qty. = 15.0 M (vide TMAP - 08)					
@ ₹ 1022.72/m ³ = ₹ 15,341 = 00					

cl to 2,729,537 = 00

Continuation

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/ Painting on Parapet walls of HPC.					
Qty. = 24.96 m ² (vide TMBP - 08)					
@ ₹ 100.76/m ² = ₹					2,515 = 00
12/ Providing and laying of RSC pipe duct 300 mm ϕ - - etc with all job.					
Qty. = 20.0 M (vide TMBP - 08)					
@ ₹ 913.84/M = ₹					18,277 = 00
Total = ₹					27,50,329 = 00

Add @ 12% GST	= (+) ₹	3,30,040 = 00
Add @ 1% L. Cess	= (+) ₹	27,503 = 00
Add S. Fee	= (+) ₹	28,492 = 00
Back S. Fee	= (+) ₹	9,563 = 00
Total = ₹		31,45,927 = 00

As per Agreement 18% below = (-) ₹ 5,66,267 = 00

		₹ 37,12,194 = 00
		25,79,660 = 00
Less Previous Payment	= (-) ₹	12,22,265 = 00
		₹ 24,89,
	= ₹	13,57,395 = 00

08.12.23
JE
11/12/23
23